

>

SLP(C)No. 694 OF 2001

ITEM No.30

Court No.10

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.694/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2000 in RP 429/00
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

VINOD ROY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. CHERIAN & KURIEN Respondent (s)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and intervention and impleading party and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

With

SLP(C) 4333-4342/2001

(With application for impleading LR.s. of deceased respondent No. 1
in SLP (C) No. 4336/2001 and intervention and with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) 4446-4447/2001

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WP (C) 429/2001

Date : 20/09/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
(In SLP 694/2001) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

In SLP 4333-4342/01,
4446-4447/01, WP 4229/01

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. C.N.Sree Kumar, Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr. M.P.Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Prakas, Adv.
Mr. Bobby Lal, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. V.J.Francis, Adv.

Mr. A.Raghunath, Adv.

.PA

